
 
 
 

PUBLIC AUCTION CATALOGUE 
 
 

MAJOR CABINET DOOR FACILITY AUCTION 
 
 

HAHN AUCTIONEERS 
NAPPANEE, INDIANA 

 
 

Phil Hahn cell # 574-535-3783 
Jason Hahn cell # 574-536-7682 
Clint Cripe cell # 574-354-8006 

Brian Wuthrich cell # 574-268-4940 
 
 

August 10, 2016 
 
 

YOU MUST PAY FOR ALL ITEMS ON SALE DATE… 
 

NO EXCEPTIONS 
 
 
 
 

 
 



TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF AUCTION 
 

 *10% BUYERS PREMIUM * 
 

ALL SALES WILL BE FOR CASH TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER ON ALL “AS IS”, 
“WHERE IS”, BASIS, UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. 
 
 
TIME OF PAYMENT: ALL BILLS MUST BE PAID IN FULL AT THE 

CONCLUSION OF THE AUCTION! 
 
CATALOGUES ARE PRINTED FOR REFERENCE ONLY, WITH NO 
WARRANTIES EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED 
 
REMOVAL: ALL SOLD ITEMS MUST BE REMOVED FROM THE 

PREMISES BY: 
 THURSDAY, AUGUST 11, 2016, 8-3 AND 
 FRIDAY, AUGUST 12, 2016 8-12NOON 
 
 ANY OTHER ITEMS THAT CANNOT BE REMOVED 

DURING THESE TIMES THAT REQUIRE OUTSIDE 
RIGGERS, PLEASE SCHEDULE WITH THE 
AUCTION STAFF. 

 
 

AUCTION COMPANY IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ITEMS STOLEN AFTER 
PURCHASE HAS BEEN MADE 

 
 
 

ANY ANNOUNCEMENTS MADE DAY OF SALE TAKES 
 

PRECEDENCE OVER PRINTED MATTER 



 
lot description 

1 skid of misc. tools 

2 skid of misc. parts 

3 air paint mixer 

4 skid of misc. tools 

5 work light 

6 choice 2 wheel cart 

7 choice 2 wheel cart 

8 mirrors 

9 mirrors 

10 mirrors 

11 
Orbit 5 speed 
industrial drill press 

12 

Powermatic model 
1170 floor model drill 
press 

13 
Delta model 9203 
floor model drill press 

14 Work bench 

15 choice chop saw 

16 choice chop saw 

17 choice chop saw 

18 choice chop saw 

19 choice chop saw 

20 choice chop saw 

21 choice chop saw 

22 choice chop saw 

23 choice chop saw 

24 choice chop saw 

25 choice chop saw 

26 choice chop saw 

27 choice chop saw 

28 choice chop saw 

29 portable stands 

30 NK100 masonry saw 

31 
choice banding 
machine 

32 
choice banding 
machine 

33 
choice banding 
machine 

34 
choice banding 
machine 

35 choice cooler 

36 skid of misc. 

37 skid of misc. 

38 brooms 

39 brooms 

40 hand tools 

41 scoop shovels 

42 skid of chop saw parts 

43 
Benchmark 205-HP3 
hot melt glue gun 

44 
Benchmark 205-HP3 
hot melt glue gun 

45 industrial ladders 

46 industrial ladders 

47 industrial ladders 

48 industrial ladders 

52 choice cart 

53 choice cart 

54 choice cart 

55 choice cart 

56 choice cart 

57 choice cart 

58 choice cart 

59 choice cart 

60 choice cart 

61 steps 

62 aluminum stands 

63 Ready heater 

64 industrial casters 

65 
choice aluminum 
picnic tables 

66 
choice aluminum 
picnic tables 

67 
choice aluminum 
picnic tables 

68 
choice aluminum 
picnic tables 

69 
choice aluminum 
picnic tables 

70 
choice aluminum 
picnic tables 

71 
choice aluminum 
picnic tables 

72 
choice aluminum 
picnic tables 

73 
choice aluminum 
picnic tables 

74 
choice aluminum 
picnic tables 

75 
choice aluminum 
picnic tables 

76 
choice aluminum 
picnic tables 

77 steel saw horses 

78 
contents of 
production office 

79 adjustable pallet rack 

83 industrial casters 

84 
pneumatic sprayer 
pumps 

85 parts 

86 

Rockwell Delta 12-14" 
tilting arbor table saw 
w/ Easy safety power 
feed 

87 
Cincinnati drum style 
dust collector 

88 

Tannewitz model U 
ripsaw w/King easy 
safety power feeder 

89 
poly 10 PC102 
banding machine 

90 
Uni-holz star hinge 
boring machine 

91 
Uni-holz star hinge 
boring machine 

92 
skid of industrial 
molders 

93 skid of roller 

94 skid of motors 

95 skid of motors 

96 skid of electrical parts 

97 motor 

98 box of feeder reels 

99 skid of legs 

100 

Whirlwind model 
1000L upcut chop 
saw 

101 
box of sprayer parts 
& misc. 

102 industrial sprayers 

103 industrial sprayers 

104 roller conveyors 

105 
rolling material 
basket 

106 
Fletcher edge foiling 
machine 

107 steel rack 

108 dust collector pipe 

109 
rubber dust collecting 
hose 

110 

Ritter model R200 
E/A s/n 5319 new in 
2005 

111 
Jet single bag 110V 
dust collector 

112 Graco pump 

113 

skid of sprayer 
pumps, paint pots, 
misc. sprayer 
attachments 

114 
castle model TSM-21 
pocket drill 

115 

saw stop model 
TB53480 5HP 3phase 
10" professional saw 

116 

Delta model 
AN1190014 3 phase 
floor model face 
sander 

117 
Unique model 250 
coping machine 

118 
Newton face sander 
for parts only 

119 
Rockwell radial arm 
chop saw 

120 
Rockwell radial arm 
chop saw 

121 
Ritter multi head 
boring machine 

122 
Whirlwind upcut chop 
saw model 1000L 

123 
Whirlwind upcut chop 
saw model 1000L 

124 
Sipest copymatic 
model 1000/BB 

125 
approx. 4000 lb. 
pallet jack 

126 

custom built mitreing 
stapler w/ Senco 
staple guns 

127 

Pistorius model MN-
2A1 notching saw, 
out of service 

128 steel work bench 

129 

Ramco model 37T/2 
series 84 s/n 3156-57 
sander, out of service 

130 

custom built table top 
woodworking 
machine 

131 

Weinig model R960 
machine #98446 2003 
model shaper head 
sharpener, out of 
service, Rondamat 
960 

150 

Quincy model QSI-
500 50HP rotary 
screw air compressor 
51,000 hrs, incl. 
Arrow pneumatics 
model 3514-4 air 
dryer 



151 

Hastings model SBD-
227-44.04754, 44,000 
CFM, 30HP, 1Mil BTU 
air make up system, 
460V, 3phase, w/steel 
overhead structure 

152 

Hastings model 227-
40-3757, 40,000 CFM, 
800,000BTU, 25HP, 
overhead air make up 
system 

153 

500,000BTU 
overhead air make up 
system 

154 

500,000BTU 
overhead air make up 
system 

155 
steel air make up 
stand structure 

156 

RMI 1milBTU 46" 
capacity, bake/finish 
oven, dual stage, 
w/touch up paint 
booth 

157 

RMI automated 
conveyor line, re-
built, incl. approx. 70 
finishing carts 

158 

paint booth w/paint 
guns & multiple 
drops, dual opening 
pass through, w/4 
exhaust overhead 
systems, 
approx.24x24 

159 

approx. 40'W x 12'D 
paint booth w/spray 
guns, triple overhead 
roof top exhaust 
systems 

160 Graco sprayer pump 

161 

Maycor 6 head auto 
pass through bath 
finish sprayer model 
CST4495, mfg. 1993 

162 

Kremlin model 16-
120F stainless steel 
sprayer pump 

163 
Binx style drum 
unloader w/ mixer 

164 
Binx style drum 
unloader w/ mixer 

165 
Binx style drum 
unloader w/ mixer 

166 
Binx style drum 
unloader w/ mixer 

167 
Kremlin model 16-
120F air pump 

168 Binx model B5 pump 

169 

all stainless steel lines 
supplying all finish 
booths 

170 
rack & misc. contents 
of sprayer supplies 

171 
all filter/regulator 
systems 

172 barrel carts 

173 
pneumatic barrel 
pump 

174 pile of filters 

175 

60' x18' weather rite 
down draft pass 
through paint booth 
system for busses or 
Class A RV's 

176 

Fladder quick wood 
model 300/AUT1000 
sanding machine mfg. 
1988 

177 

Fladder quick wood 
dust collecting system 
w/4 bag dust 
collector, Dustek 

178 

Mitremite model VN4 
w/ mini graph #4 
memory programmer 

179 

approx. 30'x20' paint 
booth w/4- overhead 
roof top exhaust 
systems & 3- approx. 
10' x10' openings 

180 

2006 Ford F750 w/ 
Cat C-7 diesel, 
automatic Allison 
trans. 31,000 GVW 
w/single axle 26' 
Supreme bed, ramp 
style rear end & cargo 
doors w/approx. 
300,000 mi 

181 

1994 GMC Topkick 20 
ft curtain side 3116 
cat diesel auto trans 
194,756 

182 

1990 GMC Topkick 24 
ft flatbed 3116 cat 
diesel auto trans 
372,380 

183 

1992 GMC Topkick 14 
ft flatbed 366 gas 
auto trans 232,607 

184 

AlSteele Manufacture 
Vinyl Grinder 
w/conveyor Model 
12x36 150hp motor. 
Auger assembly has a 
magnetic screen 
attached. Extra 
separator and blades 
Conveyor is 35ft long 
and 24 inches wide 

185 

Honeyville exterior 
overhead bin style 
dust collector, 125HP, 

186 

Honeyville exterior 
overhead bin style 
dust collector, 100HP, 

187 

exterior overhead 
bulk dust collecting 
bin system 

188 
trash compactors w/ 
attachments 

189 
trash compactors w/ 
attachments 

190 
trash compactors w/ 
attachments 

191 lot of pallet racking 

192 
large lot of galvanized 
dust collecting tube 

193 
skids of dust 
collecting filter bags 

194 
skids of dust 
collecting filter bags 

195 
skids of dust 
collecting filter bags 

196 
Whirlwind model 855 
sander oscillating 

197 
Newton oscillating 
face sander 

198 

Conquest model 2-46 
4HP 3phase, multi 
head boring machine 
mfg. 2007 

199 
Rockwell 12-14" 
tilting arbor saw 

200 
Powermatic model 
PF33-460 power feed 

201 
Invicta model RT40 
floor model rip saw 

202 
Powermatic model 
PF33-460 power feed 

203 
Powermatic model 66 
floor model table saw 

204 
Powermatic PF33-460 
power feed 

205 

Fletcher 4 head edge 
foiling machine FT555 
s/n 86555-4 

206 

Mereen Johnson 
single end tennening 
machine s/n MJ-7071 

207 

Mereen Johnson 
double end tennener 
s/n MJ-6852 

208 
Powermatic model 
014 spindle sander 

209 

Weinig unimat 17A 
model U17A machine 
#1346-2524 built in 
1982 molding 
machine 

210 

Onsrud model 
A1124A s/n 10211 
overhead pin router 

211 

Timesaver model 
2331-24-001 3 head 
drum sander s/n 
31013 

212 

Costa C&G model 60 
type CCP-31150 3 
headed finishing 
drum sander mfg. 
1996 

213 

approx. 15'Lx36" 
power driven 
conveyor 

214 
11-new drum sanding 
belts 

215 
11-new drum sanding 
belts 

216 portable work light 

217 
dual fan downdraft 
sanding table 

218 
Castle model TSM-20 
pocket drill 

219 
Ritter model R200 
framing table 

220 
downdraft sanding 
table 

221 
Pistorius model MN-
200 notcher 

222 

Rockwell model LN-
3319 radial arm saw 
w/ table 

223 
SCMI 2.45 model Z.45 
panel saw 



224 

Buss model 44-36 x8" 
heavy duty 
commercial planer 
s/n 6315 

225 

Exstrom Carlson 
approx. 5'x10' table 
C&C overhead router 
w/8400 MP operating 
system 

226 

Jet model CTAS 1416 
floor model 
commercial table saw 

227 Delta 10" table saw 

228 

Rockwell 12-14" 
tilting floor model 
table saw 

229 

Sawstop model 
ICS53480, 480V, 
3phase, 5HP, good 

230 

Ritter approx. 12'x6' 
pneumatic clamp 
framing table w/ 15 
clamps 

231 

Syntron magnetic 
parts feeder model 
BB132A 

232 

Unique model 311-40 
double coping 
machine s/n 
0533080311-40 

233 
Custom built coping 
machine dual head 

234 adjustable pallet rack 

235 

Busellato jet 3006 
overhead pin router, 
vacuum system, & 
tooling 

236 

Rockwell model 12-14 
tilting arbor table saw 
w/ Biesemeyer fence 

237 

Schelling model 
FW430 s/n 7533 floor 
model panel saw, 
mfg. 1992 

238 

Schelling model 
FW430 s/n 7606 floor 
model panel saw, 
mfg. 1992 

239 

Whirlwind model 
1000L upcut chop 
saw 

240 

Whirlwind model 
1000L upcut chop 
saw 

241 
new & sharpened 
blades 

242 
stack of rolling 
conveyors 

243 steel racks 

244 steel racks 

245 steel racks 

246 steel racks 

247 steel racks 

248 steel racks 

249 steel racks 

250 steel racks 

251 steel racks 

252 steel racks 

253 steel racks 

254 steel racks 

255 steel racks 

256 steel racks 

257 steel racks 

258 

adjustable pallet 
racking, double 
section 

259 finger rack 

260 
single section 
adjustable pallet rack 

261 
3 section adjustable 
tear drop rack 

262 steel rack 

263 steel rack 

264 steel rack 

265 steel rack 

266 steel rack 

267 steel rack 

268 steel rack 

269 steel rack 

270 steel rack 

271 steel rack 

272 steel rack 

273 steel rack 

274 steel rack 

275 steel rack 

276 steel rack 

277 steel rack 

278 steel rack 

279 steel rack 

 


